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Profile cutter, for cutting to length and stamping holes in standard DIN rails,
NS 32/NS 35/7,5/NS 35/15 and for cutting the NS 15 and NLS-CU 3/10 neutral busbar to length,
can accommodate 2 stamping bits, bits easily exchangeable, with metric measuring rail,

delivered without stamping bits
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Your advantages

* Minimum effort needed for cutting

* Maintenance-free

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1206243

1pc

1pc

BH31

BH3115

Page 401 (C-3-2019)
4017918166540
21,500 g
21,500 g
82034000
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Jun 25,2024, 3:23 AM  Page 1 (13)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/profile-cutters-pps-classic-m-1206243?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

PPS CLASSIC M - Cutting tool

1206243

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206243

Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Type

Dimensions

Width

Height

Length

Length of the measuring bar
Length of the hand lever

Max. material thickness

Material specifications

Color

Material

Profile cutters

Millimeter

250 mm
230 mm
100 mm
1000 mm
860 mm

1.5 mm

black
Steel
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21043714
21043714
21043714

EC002212

27111500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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Accessories

PPS-ST (3,5X12)L - Stamping bit

1203563
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203563

Stamping bit, for elongated holes: 3.5 x 12 mm
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PPS-ST (4,5X12)L - Stamping bit

1203534
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203534

‘?% Stamping bit, for elongated holes: 4.5 x 12 mm
3!
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PPS-ST (5,5X12)L - Stamping bit

1202603

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1202603

Stamping bit, for elongated holes: 5.5 x 12 mm

PPS-ST (6,5X15)L - Stamping bit

1202593

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1202593

Stamping bit, for elongated holes: 6.5 x 15 mm
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PPS-ST (3,5X12)Q - Stamping bit

1203550

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/120355(

Stamping bit, for elongated hole: 3.5 x 12 mm
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PPS-ST (4,5X12)Q - Stamping bit

1203547

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203541

Stamping bit, for elongated hole: 4.5 x 12 mm
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PPS-ST (5,5X12)Q - Stamping bit

1203411

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203411

1 Stamping bit, for elongated hole: 5.5 x 12 mm
g

PPS-ST (6,5X15)Q - Stamping bit

1203408

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1203404
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Stamping bit, for elongated hole: 6.5 x 15 mm
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PPS-ST (3,8) - Stamping bit

1204892

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1204894

Stamping bit, for bore holes: 3.8 mm diameter

PPS-ST (4,3) - Stamping bit

1202616

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/120261¢

Stamping bit, for bore holes: 4.3 mm diameter
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PPS-ST (5,3) - Stamping bit

1202629

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1202629
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PPS-ST (6,4) - Stamping bit

Stamping bit, for bore holes: 5.3 mm diameter

1202632
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1202639

Stamping bit, for bore holes: 6.4 mm diameter
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PPS-ST (7,0) - Stamping bit

1204889
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1204889

Stamping bit, for bore holes: 7.0 mm diameter
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PPS-ST (8,4) - Stamping bit

1202726
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/120272¢

S,

Stamping bit, for bore holes: 8.4 mm diam
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PPS TABLE - Workbench

1206285

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206284

Workbench, without mounting screws, without bore holes, without DIN-rail cutter,
50 mm thick plywood panel measuring 700 x 1200 mm
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Workbench, without mounting screws, without bore holes, without DIN-rail cutter,
50 mm thick plywood panel measuring 700 x 1200 mm
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PPS END STOP - Accessories for tools

1206311
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206311

Stop carriage for measuring bar, complete for profile cutter PPS...
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Stop carriage for measuring bar, complete for profile cutter PPS...
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